THE DUCK

STANHOE

BRUNCH MENU

FOOD

PASTRIES
Plain Croissant, Frangipane Croissant,
Pain au Chocolat

SOURDUGH TOAST
with homemade jam, honey & butter

HOMEMADE GRANOLA

coconut, almonds, pecans, cocoa nibs
with macerated Norfolk strawberries
in basil syrup, natural yoghurt

BRIOCHE ROLL
Sausage patty, bacon, fried egg & cheese

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
Caramelized banana & maple syrup

ARNOLD BENNETT OMLETTE
Smoked haddock, mornay sauce, parmesan

THE DUCK’S COOKED BREAKFAST

Smoked streaky bacon, chipolata sausages,
rosti potato, chestnut mushrooms, roasted
cherry tomatoes, homemade black pudding,
baked beans, toasts& your choice

of eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)

SIRLOIN STEAK & EGGS
with rosti potato

SMOKED SALMON & CRUSHED AVOCADO
poached eggs on toasted sourdough,
chilli flakes gremolata

£3.50

£4.00

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£15.00

£20.00

£13.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£2.00

COFFEES
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE

CAPPUCINO
MACCHIATTO
FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

TEAS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
ORANGE / APPLE

CHILDRENS
Suitable for under 12s

THE DUCK’S COOKED BREAKFAST

bacon, chipolatas, mushrooms, cherry
tomatoes, baked beans and your choice of
eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)
SAUSAGE or BACON SANDWICH

CHILDREN’S DIPPY
Egg and soldiers

BABYCINNO



