

BRUNCH MENU

	FOOD
£3.50	PASTRIES Plain Croissant, Frangipane Croissant, Pain au Chocolat
£4.00	SOURDUGH TOAST with homemade jam, honey & butter
£8.00	HOMEMADE GRANOLA coconut, almonds, pecans, cocoa nibs with macerated Norfolk strawberries in basil syrup, natural yoghurt
£10.00	BRIOCHE ROLL Sausage patty, bacon, fried egg & cheese
£10.00	BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST Caramelized banana & maple syrup
£12.00	ARNOLD BENNETT OMLETTE Smoked haddock, mornay sauce, parmesan
£15.00	THE DUCK'S COOKED BREAKFAST Smoked streaky bacon, chipolata sausages, rosti potato, chestnut mushrooms, roasted cherry tomatoes, homemade black pudding, baked beans, toasts& your choice of eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)
£20.00	SIRLOIN STEAK & EGGS with rosti potato
£13.00	SMOKED SALMON & CRUSHED AVOCADO poached eggs on toasted sourdough, chilli flakes gremolata

	COFFEES
£2.50	AMERICANO
£2.50	ESPRESSO
£3.00	DOUBLE ESPRESSO
£3.00	LATTE
£3.00	CAPPUCINO
£3.00	MACCHIATTO
£3.00	FLAT WHITE
£3.50	МОСНА

TEAS

£3.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	

- £3.00 EARL GREY
- £3.00 PEPPERMINT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE £3.50 ORANGE / APPLE

CHILDRENS

Suitable for under 12s

- **£8.00** THE DUCK'S COOKED BREAKFAST bacon, chipolatas, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, baked beans and your choice of eggs (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)
- **£8.00** SAUSAGE or BACON SANDWICH
- **£6.00** CHILDREN'S DIPPY Egg and soldiers
- £2.00 BABYCINNO